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          KEY:  “PD” – PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY-NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS;  “H” – Holiday – Schools/Offices Closed         “A/B” – Essential Content/Asynchronous A/B as needed         “ED”  Early Dismissal Schools/Offices  








· Monday, September 7, 2020 – Labor Day, Schools/Offices Closed
· Friday, September 25, 2020 – 3 HR Early Dismissal/PD
· Monday, September 28, 2020 –Holiday- Rosh Hashanah, Schools/Offices Closed
· Thursday, October 15, 2020 – 3 HR Early Dismissal/PD
· Friday, October 16, 2020 – MSDE Convention, Professional Development
· Monday, November 2, 2020 – Professional Development, Schools Closed
· Tuesday, November 3, 2020 – Holiday - Election Day, Schools/Offices Closed
· Friday, November 6,2020 – First Marking Period ends+
· Wednesday, November 11, 2020- Veterans Day, 3 HR Early Dismissal Schools/Offices
· Wednesday, November 25, 2020 – 3 HR Early Dismissal Schools/Offices
· Thursday – Friday, November 26 & 27 – Thanksgiving Holiday Schools/Offices Closed
· Wednesday, December 23,2020 – Winter Holiday begins; 3 HR Early Dismissal Schools/Offices
· Monday, January 4, 2021 – School Reopens from the Winter Holiday
· Friday. January 15, 2021 - 3 HR Early Dismissal/PD
· Monday, January 18, 2021 – Dr. King’s Birthday Observed – Schools/Offices Close
· Friday, January 22, 2021 – Second Marking Period/1st semester Ends
· Friday, February 12, 2021 - 3 HR Early Dismissal/PD
· Monday, February 15, 2021 – President’s Day, Schools/Offices Closed
· Friday, March 5, 2021 – 3 HR Early Dismissal/PD
· Wednesday, March 31, 2021 – Third Marking Period Ends +
· Thursday, April 1, 2021 - 3 HR Early Dismissal/PD
· Friday – Monday, April 2 – 5 2021 - Easter/Spring Break, Schools/Offices Closed
· Tuesday, April 6, 2021 – Professional Development Schools Closed
· Wednesday, April 7, 2021 – School Re-Opens after Easter Break and Professional Development
· Friday, May 21, 2021- 3 HR Early Dismissal/PD
· Monday, May 31, 2021 – Memorial Day, Schools/Offices Closed
[image: ]
*This calendar contains the potential for 186 student days – 6 more than the state minimum requirement of 180.  If schools are closed more than 6 days due to emergency conditions, weather-related or otherwise, it may be necessary to alter the school calendar. 
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